



## THRIFTEE EZ RELEASE

**Product Number:** 334

**Product Description:** THRIFTEE EZ RELEASE is an ideal release compound for most types of cake. The opaque light yellow liquid is unique in that it contains no cereal starch solids.

**Specifications:**

Viscosity, cP at 80°F < 4000  
 Peroxide Value, meq/kg < 4.0  
 Free Fatty Acid Value, % oleic < 2.0

**Ingredients:**

Canola Oil and/or soybean oil, lecithin (soy), hydrogenated canola oil and/or hydrogenated cottonseed oil, TBHQ and citric acid in propylene glycol added as antioxidants.

**Packaging:**

Bulk Tanker  
 Pail (White Plastic) 35 lbs. Net  
 Drum (Steel) 415 lbs. Net  
 Drum (Fiber) 415 lbs. Net  
 Tote 2075 lbs. Net

**Storage/Shelf Life:**

Store between 65-85°F.  
 Shelf life 1 year when stored unopened.

**GMO Status:**

Contains genetically modified ingredients.

**Allergens:**

Contains soy lecithin.

**Kosher:**

OU Approved

**Nutritional Information:**

<b>Nutrients</b>	<b>Per 100 g</b>
Calories (kcal)	886.5
Total Fat, g	97.6
Saturated Fat, g	16.4
Trans Fat, g	1.4
Monounsaturated Fat, g	24.6
Polyunsaturated Fat, g	49.2
Cholesterol, mg	0.0
Sodium, mg	1.4
Total Carbohydrate, g	0.7
Dietary Fiber, g	0.0
Total Sugars, g	0.0
Added Sugars, g	0.0
Protein, g	0.4
Vitamin D, mcg	0.0
Calcium, mg	5.9
Iron, mg	0.1
Potassium, mg	54.0
Vitamin A, IU	0.0
Vitamin C, mg	0.0

**Country of Origin:**

Made in USA with ingredients sourced in the United States and/or Canada and Australia.

**Manufacturing Facility Address:**

Mallet and Company, Inc.  
 1 Bell Avenue  
 Carnegie, PA 15106

Reviewed: 2/25/20	Version: F	Updated: 5/11/18	Specifications: Finished Goods	Page 1 of 1
----------------------	---------------	---------------------	-----------------------------------	-------------